
SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2011

Provisional Results [M.B.B.S I

PROGRAM : M.B.B.S - BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG - FULL
TIME)

YEAR: IT DATE OF PUBLICATION: 23-Aug-2011

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MBS207A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MBS205A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MBS203A

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

MBS201ARegister No. Name of the Candidate
i.

40108025 7 CHANDANAE- [7-Sep-1990]

40108028 ;tiEBARATHDAS - [16-Jan-1989]

40 I08039 ~ FATHIMABEGUM - [28-Aug-1989]

40108044 ~UNDABAITULAANJALYV- [25-Jul-1991]

40108062 /KOLLINANDAKIRAN - [22-Aug-1990]

40108064 hUMARANANDHA V- [24-0ct-1990]

40108079 ~ANDHlNIB - [4-Jul-1990]

40108081 /NAVEENS - [22-Mar-1991]

40108088 /PRADEEPMVM- [29-May-1991] .

40108091 /PREETHIR- [23-Aug-1988]

40108093 /PRIYADARSHINIB - [8-Jan-1991]

40108098 /RAGHUL VR- [3-Jan-1991]

40108100 /RAJESH GOWTHAM R - [25-Mar-1990]

40108102 / RAMACHANDRAN RM - [16-Jul-1991]

40108106 / RATHI LEELA SAMUEL - [20-Nov-I 990]

40108108 / RESHMAE- [7-Mar-1991]

40108113 / SAKTHISARAVANANJ -[22-Jul-1990]

40108120 /SARANYAP- [13-Jun-1991]
/

40108139 / RSUBHASHINI- [28-May-1991]

40108143 /8USRUTH SARANG - [15-0ct-1990]

4

8

9

3

6

2

7

5

1

15

13

14

16

17

10

18

19

12

11

20

SL.No

-

~ ~~
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Page 1 of2



SRM UNIVERSITY
(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 )

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2011

Provisional Results [ M.B.B.S I

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

,,

MBS201A - PHARMACOLOGY

MBS207A - FORENSIC MEDICiNE

MBS203A - MICROBIOLOGY

Page 2 of2

MBS205A - PATHOLOGY

-~ LI


