SRM UNIVERSITY

(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2011

Provisional Results [M.B.B.S]

PROGRAM: M.B.B.S-BACHELOR OF MEDICINE AND BACHELOR OF SURGERY (UG-FULL TIME)

YEAR : II

DATE OF PUBLICATION: 23-Aug-2011

L.No	Register No. Name of the Candidate	MBS201A	MBS203A	MBS205A	MBS207A			
1	40108025 CHANDANA E - [7-Sep-1990]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS	A Trivian de	5 75 5 77 5 - F 10 7 5 6 70 5 5 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75	
2	40108028 DEBARATH DAS - [16-Jan-1989]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
3	40108039 MD FATHIMA BEGUM - [28-Aug-1989]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
4	40108044 GUNDABATTULA ANJALY V - [25-Jul-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
5	40108062 KOLLI NANDA KIRAN - [22-Aug-1990]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
6	40108064 KUMARA NANDHA V - [24-Oct-1990]	PASS	PASS	FAIL	PASS			
7	40108079 NANDHINI B - [4-Jul-1990]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
8	40108081 NAVEENS - [22-Mar-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
9	40108088 PRADEEP M V M - [29-May-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
10	40108091 PREETHI R - [23-Aug-1988]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
11	40108093 PRIYADARSHINI B - [8-Jan-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
12	40108098 RAGHUL VR - [3-Jan-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
13	40108100 / RAJESH GOWTHAM R - [25-Mar-1990]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
14	40108102 / RAMACHANDRAN R M - [16-Jul-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
15	40108106 / RATHI LEELA SAMUEL - [20-Nov-1990]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
16	40108108 / RESHMA E - [7-Mar-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
17	40108113 / SAKTHI SARAVANAN J - [22-Jul-1990]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
18	40108120 / SARANYA P - [13-Jun-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS	FAIL			
19	40108139 R SUBHASHINI - [28-May-1991]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			
20	40108143 SUSRUTH SARANG - [15-Oct-1990]	PASS	PASS	PASS	PASS			



CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

SRM UNIVERSITY

(Established under section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION - JULY - 2011

Provisional Results [M.B.B.S]

MBS201A - PHARMACOLOGY

MBS207A - FORENSIC MEDICINE

MBS203A - MICROBIOLOGY

MBS205A - PATHOLOGY

SRM NAGAR 603 203 *

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS